

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl Case No. 22 / 2019

R. No. 22 / 2019

Present : Umesh Singh, Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore

J.O. Code : WB783

Order No. 14

Dt. 04.01.2022

Accused Tapas Halder on A.I. bail is present with a prayer for confirmation of the same.

C.D. is not available.

Accordingly, the matter is adjourned today.

Fix **04.05.2022** for appearance and consideration of charge.

A.I. bail is extended till next date.

Accused be as before.

D/c by me.

Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.